
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

St.Nr. 

71 

17 

19 

14 

932 

33 

142 

181 

134 

28 

186 

76 

25 

79 

77 

40 

110 

41 

73 

11 

88 

63 

196 

61 

72 

969 

Name 

Dennis Köchy 

Carolin Wietig 

Alex Breuker 

Patrick Pady 

Lucas Woller 

Nils Orbanz 

Tobias Fahrack 

Bernd Dehmel 

Johannes Brenner 

Benjamin Rüffer 

Benjamin Francuz 

Heiko Stieber 

Giovanni Battani 

Toni Dabow 

Detlef Bremer 

Dominique Maschke 

Uwe Truskowski 

Christian Strothmann 

Maximilian König 

Oliver Naujocks 

Florian Wenzel 

Matthias Seidler 

Tim Teichert 

Ulrich Eckart 

Matthias Stiem 

Jan Depke 

Klasse 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

T4 N 

Beste Zeit. 

1:27.879 

1:28.232 

1:28.235 

1:28.236 

1:28.374 

1:28.591 

1:28.853 

1:29.388 

1:29.436 

1:29.636 

1:30.227 

1:30.415 

1:30.745 

1:31.255 

1:31.470 

1:32.608 

1:32.635 

1:32.643 

1:32.826 

1:33.336 

1:33.359 

1:33.533 

1:34.462 

1:34.574 

1:35.067 

1:36.366 

Diff. 

0.353 

0.356 

0.357 

0.495 

0.712 

0.974 

1.509 

1.557 

1.757 

2.348 

2.536 

2.866 

3.376 

3.591 

4.729 

4.756 

4.764 

4.947 

5.457 

5.480 

5.654 

6.583 

6.695 

7.188 

8.487 

Beste Geschw. 

62,390 

62,141 

62,139 

62,138 

62,041 

61,889 

61,706 

61,337 

61,304 

61,167 

60,767 

60,640 

60,420 

60,082 

59,941 

59,204 

59,187 

59,182 

59,065 

58,743 

58,728 

58,619 

58,042 

57,974 

57,673 

56,896 

In Runde 

9 

7 

10 

7 

7 

8 

7 

7 

9 

9 

9 

9 

3 

8 

8 

9 

7 

4 

6 

8 

6 

5 

4 

6 

6 

6 

Fahrzeug 

TM 

TM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Husaberg 

TM Racing 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Husaberg 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

TM Racing 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husaberg 

Husaberg 

TM Racing 

Nat. 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

ITA 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 
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Supermoto Grossenhain 

T4 Nord 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 14:00:32 

Grossenhain 1,523 Km 

20.06.2015 14:00 


